
8.1

Stenty PE

Proste

Zakrzywione

miękkie, plastikowy pozycjoner
widzialne w RTG

miękkie, plastikowy pozycjoner
widzialne w RTG

•
•

•
•

średnica

średnica

długość

długość

pozycjoner

pozycjoner

długość

długość

Fr. 7

Fr. 7

Fr. 8.5

Fr. 8.5

Fr. 10

Fr. 10

Fr. 11.5

Fr. 11.5

3 cm

3 cm

4 cm

4 cm

5 cm

5 cm

6 cm

6 cm

7 cm

7 cm

8 cm

8 cm

9 cm

9 cm

10 cm

10 cm

11 cm

11 cm

12 cm

12 cm

13 cm

13 cm

14 cm

14 cm

15 cm

15 cm

PE 200 07003

PE 201 07003

PE 200 07004

PE 201 07004

PE 200 07005

PE 201 07005

PE 200 07006

PE 201 07006

PE 200 07007

PE 201 07007

PE 200 07008

PE 201 07008

PE 200 07009

PE 201 07009

PE 200 07010

PE 201 07010

PE 200 07011

PE 201 07011

PE 200 07012

PE 201 07012

PE 200 07013

PE 201 07013

PE 200 07014

PE 201 07014

PE 200 07015

PE 201 07015

PE 200 08003

PE 201 08003

PE 200 08004

PE 201 08004

PE 200 08005

PE 201 08005

PE 200 08006

PE 201 08006

PE 200 08007

PE 201 08007

PE 200 08008

PE 201 08008

PE 200 08009

PE 201 08009

PE 200 08010

PE 201 08010

PE 200 08011

PE 201 08011

PE 200 08012

PE 201 08012

PE 200 08013

PE 201 08013

PE 200 08014

PE 201 08014

PE 200 08015

PE 201 08015

PE 200 10003

PE 201 10003

PE 200 10004

PE 201 10004

PE 200 10005

PE 201 10005

PE 200 10006

PE 201 10006

PE 200 10007

PE 201 10007

PE 200 10008

PE 201 10008

PE 200 10009

PE 201 10009

PE 200 10010

PE 201 10010

PE 200 10011

PE 201 10011

PE 200 10012

PE 201 10012

PE 200 10013

PE 201 10013

PE 200 10014

PE 201 10014

PE 200 10015

PE 201 10015

PE 200 11003

PE 201 11003

PE 200 11004

PE 201 11004

PE 200 11005

PE 201 11005

PE 200 11006

PE 201 11006

PE 200 11007

PE 201 11007

PE 200 11008

PE 201 11008

PE 200 11009

PE 201 11009

PE 200 11010

PE 201 11010

PE 200 11011

PE 201 11011

PE 200 11012

PE 201 11012

PE 200 11013

PE 201 11013

PE 200 11014

PE 201 11014

PE 200 11015

PE 201 11015


		2025-02-20T15:43:27+0100
	Zatwierdzam dokument




